bologna
pr'OCGSS Higher Education Area

EUROPEAN

Republic of North Macedonia
Ministry of Education and Science

Bologna Peer Support Group on Quality Assurance

Peer Learning Activity on the European Approach for Quality

9.00h
9.30h
10.00h

11.00h
11.30h

13.00h
14.00h

15.00h
15.30h
16.00h
16.30h

Assurance of Joint Programmes
Limassol, 29t May 2019

Programme

Atlantica Miramare Beach Hotel, Limassol, Cyprus

Registration and coffee
Welcome address by the host and the co-chairs
Parallel sessions

o General introduction to the European approach
(EQAR)

o Bringing forward main obstacles and issues on the
European approach (participants with extensive
knowledge and experience) (NVAO)

Coffee break

Joint programme case studies

(Erasmus Mundus, Austria, The Netherlands)

Lunch

Mixed group discussion on tackling obstacles and issues
What does this mean for policy and legislation?

Coffee break

Presentation of group results

Feedback from joint programme case study

Conclusions and way forward



