

9.00h







Bologna Peer Support Group on Quality Assurance

Peer Learning Activity on the European Approach for Quality Assurance of Joint Programmes

Limassol, 29th May 2019

Programme

Atlantica Miramare Beach Hotel, Limassol, Cyprus

Registration and coffee

9.30h	Welcome address by the host and the co-chairs
10.00h	Parallel sessions
	 General introduction to the European approach (EQAR) Bringing forward main obstacles and issues on the European approach (participants with extensive knowledge and experience) (NVAO)
11.00h	Coffee break
11.30h	Joint programme case studies
	(Erasmus Mundus, Austria, The Netherlands)
13.00h	Lunch
14.00h	Mixed group discussion on tackling obstacles and issues
	What does this mean for policy and legislation?
15.00h	Coffee break
15.30h	Presentation of group results
16.00h	Feedback from joint programme case study
16.30h	Conclusions and way forward